John Tupper Saywell fonds

File: Title:

Call Number: 2003-048/001

Q) Princeton and the Upper Similkameen, John Tupper
Saywell [British Columbia Heritage Series]

(2) British Columbia Heritage Series, Bulkley Valley [John
Tupper Saywell]

3) Canada and League Sanctions 1919-1936, John Tupper
Saywell, University of British Columbia [thesis]

4) Canada and League Sanctions 1919-1936, John Tupper
Saywell, University of British Columbia [thesis]

(5) Through Famine to Fortune : The White Rose Story by
John T. Saywell

(6) Final Report by Dr. J.T. Saywell Visiting Professor of
Canadian Studies on the Canadian Studies Program,
April 1979 to March 1981

@) How Japanese Students View Canada, Working Paper
Series No. 54

(8) [Ephemera]

Call Number: 2003-048/002

Q) Senate Shenanigans, Discussion of the role of the
Senate with Saywell and Kallan.

(2) Organization for the study of the National History of
Canada. First Conference University of Ottawa.

(©) M. Hepburn (Compilation tape)

4) Great Moments in Broadcasting, John Tupper Saywell
(5) Hepburn Stuff - Hepburnmania

(6) Picture Album

Date(s):

1950
[1950]
1951
1951
1957

1981

1988

October 23

Nov 25-26 2003

1998
1961
1998

Inventory #402

Note:

lof2

20f2

VHS videotape
VHS videotape

VHS videotape
VHS videotape
VHS videotape



