	_			
lohn	LIDDAR	Saywel	COOC	c
	IUPPEI	Jaywei		\mathbf{c}

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:			
<u>Call Number: 2003-048/001</u>						
(1)	Princeton and the Upper Similkameen, John Tupper Saywell [British Columbia Heritage Series]	1950				
(2)	British Columbia Heritage Series, Bulkley Valley [John Tupper Saywell]	[1950]				
(3)	Canada and League Sanctions 1919-1936, John Tupper Saywell, University of British Columbia [thesis]	1951	1 of 2			
(4)	Canada and League Sanctions 1919-1936, John Tupper Saywell, University of British Columbia [thesis]	1951	2 of 2			
(5)	Through Famine to Fortune : The White Rose Story by John T. Saywell	1957				
(6)	Final Report by Dr. J.T. Saywell Visiting Professor of Canadian Studies on the Canadian Studies Program, April 1979 to March 1981	1981				
(7)	How Japanese Students View Canada, Working Paper Series No. 54	1988				
(8)	[Ephemera]					
Call Number: 2003-048/002						
(1)	Senate Shenanigans, Discussion of the role of the Senate with Saywell and Kallan.	October 23	VHS videotape			
(2)	Organization for the study of the National History of Canada. First Conference University of Ottawa.	Nov 25-26 2003	VHS videotape			
(3)	M. Hepburn (Compilation tape)		VHS videotape			
(4)	Great Moments in Broadcasting, John Tupper Saywell	1998	VHS videotape			
(5)	Hepburn Stuff - Hepburnmania	1961	VHS videotape			
(6)	Picture Album	1998				